DONGGI PNI
COSMETICS CONTAINER
MANUFACTURER
ECO FRIENDLY
COSMETIC CONTAINER
DONGGIPNI는 차세대 친환경 화장품 용기 개발을 통해
고객에게 Vision을 제시하고자 합니다.
DONGGIPNI wants to present Vision to customers by developing

00
.0
73
.5
S TYPE
SPRINGLESS RECYCLABLE PUMP
ReDi Series_AIRLES
# 귀엽고 휴대가 간편한  Spring-less pump
# Cute and easy to carry Spring-less pump
PRODUCT SPECS TABLE
CODE CAPACITY(ml) DIAMETER(mm) HIGH(mm) PUMP TYPE DOSAGE(cc)
RD-05S 5 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-06S 6 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-07S 7 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-08S 8 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-10S 10 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-15S 15 SNAP ON 0.2
AVAILABLE SIZE
RD-05S
SPRINGLESS RECYCLABLE PUMP
5ml

(PP+ELASTOMER)
CHECK VALVE:MPP
(PP+ELASTOMER)
SHOULDER:PP
BASE:PP
PISTON:MPP
(PP+ELASTOMER)
BASE COVER:PP
BR TYPE
SPRINGLESS RECYCLABLE PUMP
ReDi Series_AIRLES
# 기본 타입 Spring-less pump
# Standard type of Spring-less pump
PRODUCT SPECS TABLE
CODE CAPACITY(ml) DIAMETER(mm) HIGH(mm) PUMP TYPE DOSAGE(cc)
RD-15BR 15 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-30BR 30 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-35BR 35 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-45BR 45 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-50BR 50 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-15S 15 SNAP ON 0.2
MOLD
RD-50BR
SPRINGLESS RECYCLABLE PUMP

50ml
MOLD
CAP:PP
BUTTON:PP
SHAFT:PP
LOCKING RING:PP
PUMP
CHECK VALVE
SHOULDER
BASE:PP
PISTON
SHOULDER RING
(SR Type) (TR Type)
PRODUCT SPECS TABLE(TR Type)
CODE CAPACITY(ml) DIAMETER(mm) HIGH(mm) PUMP TYPE DOSAGE(cc)
RD-30TR 30 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-35TR 35 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-50TR 50 SNAP ON 0.2
PRODUCT SPECS TABLE(SR Type)
CODE CAPACITY(ml) DIAMETER(mm) HIGH(mm) PUMP TYPE DOSAGE(cc)
RD-30SR 30 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-35SR 35 SNAP ON 0.2
RD-50SR 50 SNAP ON 0.2
ø32.6
00
.0
14

ø32.6
00
.0
11
8
COSMETICS CONTAINER MANUFACTURER012
에어리스 펌프
COSMETICS CONTAINER MANUFACTURER 015
CR TYPE
SPRINGLESS RECYCLABLE PUMP
ReDi Series_AIRLES
# 고점도  Spring-less pump
#  Cream Spring-less pump
PRODUCT SPECS TABLE(CR Type)
CODE CAPACITY(ml) DIAMETER(mm) HIGH(mm) PUMP TYPE DOSAGE(cc)
RD-30CR 30 SNAP ON 0.5 ~ 0.9
RD-35CR 35 SNAP ON
RD-50CR 50 SNAP ON
AVAILABLE SIZE
RD-30CR
SPRINGLESS RECYCLABLE PUMP
30ml

(PP+ELASTOMER)
CHECK VALVE:MPP
(PP+ELASTOMER)
SHOULDER:PP
PISTON:MPP
(PP+ELASTOMER)
BASE:PP
(DS Type) (DO Type)
DS+DO TYPE
SPRINGLESS RECYCLABLE PUMP
ReDi Series_DIP TUBE
# 기본형 브로우 용기 딥튜브 타입 Spring-less pump
# Standard blow type of Dip Tube  Spring-less pump
PRODUCT SPECS TABLE(DO Type)
CODE CAPACITY(ml) DIAMETER(mm) HIGH(mm) PUMP TYPE DOSAGE(cc)
DGB-30DO 30 screw 0.2
DGB-50DO 50 screw 0.2
DGB-80DO 80 screw 0.2
DGB-100DO 100 screw 0.2
PRODUCT SPECS TABLE(DS Type)
CODE CAPACITY(ml) DIAMETER(mm) HIGH(mm) PUMP TYPE DOSAGE(cc)
DGB-30DS 30 screw 0.2
DGB-50DS 50 screw 0.2
DGB-80DS 80 screw 0.2
DGB-100DS 100 screw 0.2
ø34.8
11
5.
8

50ml
DGB-80MR
SPRINGLESS RECYCLABLE PUMP
80ml
DGB-100MR
SPRINGLESS RECYCLABLE PUMP
100ml
MOLD
(MIST / MO Type) (MIST / MR Type)
MO+MR TYPE
ReDi Series_DIP TUBE
# 브로우 타입 미스트 Spring-less pump
# Blow type MIST  of Spring-less pump
PRODUCT SPECS TABLE(MIST / MR Type)
CODE CAPACITY(ml) DIAMETER(mm) HIGH(mm) PUMP TYPE DOSAGE(cc)
DGB-30MR 30 screw 0.2
DGB-50MR 50 screw 0.2
DGB-80MR 80 screw 0.2
DGB-100MR 100 screw 0.2
PRODUCT SPECS TABLE(MIST / MO Type)
CODE CAPACITY(ml) DIAMETER(mm) HIGH(mm) PUMP TYPE DOSAGE(cc)
DGB-30MO 30 screw 0.2
DGB-50MO 50 screw 0.2
DGB-80MO 80 screw 0.2
DGB-100MO 100 screw 0.2
CAP:PP
BUTTON:PP
SHAFT:PP
LOCKING RING:PP

DGO-S50JA DGTP-S50JA
DGD-J80JA DGD-J100JA DGTP-J80JA
30g / 50g
30g / 50g
30g / 50g
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
CAPACITY
DIAMETER(mm) HIGH(mm) CAP
TYPE
SINGLE
SINGLE
DGD-J50JA 50g/80g/100g
DGTP-J50JA 50g/80g
SINGLE
SINGLE
COSMETICS CONTAINER MANUFACTURER 025
AVAILABLE SIZE

DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
사진 교체
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
COSMETICS CONTAINER MANUFACTURER 027
PRODUCT SPECS TABLE
CODE
DGT-130OR 130ml
DGT-120OR 120ml
DGT-50OR 50ml
DGD-J50JA 50g
DGD-S30JA 30g
AVAILABLE SIZE
Family Series

2.
2
ø34.8
17
5.
3
ø34.8
17
5.
3
CAPACITY  DIAMETER(mm) HIGH(mm)
Pump type and Overcap are optional !!
COSMETICS CONTAINER MANUFACTURER 029
PRODUCT SPECS TABLE
CODE
DGTP-130OR 130ml
DGTP-120OR 120ml
DGTP-50OR 50ml
DGTP-J50JA 50g
DGTP-S30JA 30g
AVAILABLE SIZE
Family Series
POLYGON FAMILY
COSMETICS CONTAINER MANUFACTURER028

ø34.8
17
5.
3
ø34.8
17
5.
3
130/120ml
50ml
CAPACITY  DIAMETER(mm) HIGH(mm)
Pump type and Overcap are optional !!
COSMETICS CONTAINER MANUFACTURER 031
PRODUCT SPECS TABLE
CODE
DGB-130DR 130ml
DGB-120DR 120ml
DGB-80CR 80ml
DGB-50DR 50ml
AVAILABLE SIZE
DGB-50DR
50ml
DGB-130DR